
2016 us open
SQUAD RESULTSINTERMEDIATE

4
7

LAWLESS, TANNER

DIMAGGIO, JAKE

DIMAGGIO, MOLLY

1
2

3

4

5

ROTH, MACY

THUEN, MATTHEW

98

92

95

92
91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

98 196

COACH: TEAM:

95

84

95
88

187

179

187

179

ALLAN GARZA TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

IA
IA

IA

IA

IA

CCK SQUAD FBP
928

6
6

BOS, HUNTER

JOVOVICH, NATALIA

DOLL, ADIN

1
2

3

4

5

MARTIN, ZACK

BELL, THOMAS

87

81

92

85
96

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

84 171

COACH: TEAM:

81

93

85
95

162

185

170

191

CHRISTOPHER BRIGGI WOODCREEK AREA YOUTH

WAY

WAY

WAY

WAY

WAY

IE
IE

IA

IE

IE

ANY WAY YOU WANT ITCJ
879

5
5

HUFANA, JAEDEN

BROWN, THOMMY

FORREST, GREGORY

1
2

3

4

5

RUDLOFF, JACOB

BIN, ANDREW

77

92

80

93
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

88 165

COACH: TEAM:

87

81

95
91

179

161

188

184

BILL BURDICK GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

GCS

GCS

GCS

GCS

GCS

IA
IA

IA

IE

IE

IA & BUMP UP IEBI
877

7
3

O’NEAL, DARIUS

ALDERSON, MCKENNA

HALTER, EVAN

1
2

3

4

5

GRANDBOIS, TRAVAR

STRICKLAND, TRACE

95

72

78

81
91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 189

COACH: TEAM:

85

90

89
91

157

168

170

182

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD

MLD

MLD

MLD

MLD

IA
IE

IE

IA

IA

GOLD MINERSBZ
866
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2016 us open
SQUAD RESULTSINTERMEDIATE

1
3

SPURLIN, NICKLAUS

ROGERS, SKYLAR

SPURLIN, MATTHEW

1
2

3

4

5

SHEDD, KAREN

INSERRA, EMILY

85

68

87

71
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

80 165

COACH: TEAM:

76

91

68
92

144

178

139

182

NEIL SPURLIN PHANTOM SURE SHOTS

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

IE
IE

IA

R

IA

PHANTOMAN
808
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